
ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM
ELECTRIC VACUUM GLASS LIFTER 4 - 500

(Code: AEVGLP4-500 )
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Bolt M6 x 16
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Electric Cylinder
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Qty.
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Nut M22

Washer M22

AEVGLP4-001

Pin ∅14 x 48

02

Bolt M20 x 100

Washer M6

Washer M20

Nut M20

Bolt M10 x 25

AEVGLP4-002

AEVGLP4-003

AEVGLP4-004

AEVGLP4-005

AEVGLP4-006

AEVGLP4-007
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Electric box

Hook
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Cotter pin ∅4
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Nut M6
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Nut M10

Pin ∅14 x 60

Bolt M10 x 90

Stringer Beam

Suction cup SG300

AEVGLP4-014

AEVGLP4-015

AEVGLP4-016

AEVGLP4-017

AEVGLP4-020

AEVGLP4-021
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Washer M10
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32 Hanlde
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Spring bushing
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01

Male Rigid Hose Brass

Suction Pad

01

Remote Box

Bolt M8

Screw Bolt M5

Washer M5

Nut M5

AEVGLP4-025

AEVGLP4-026

AEVGLP4-027

AEVGLP4-028

AEVGLP4-029

AEVGLP4-030

AEVGLP4-031

AEVGLP4-032

AEVGLP4-033

Bolt M6 x 20
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AEVGLP4-034

AEVGLP4-035
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Filter Pad

Filter 3/8
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01
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0119

Washer M6

Motor

AEVGLP4-018

AEVGLP4-019

36 AEVGLP4-036

Spiral Spring 16


